Position

Professor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice
Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Total Wages

$122,490

$26,403

$22,231

$21,586

$19,164

$17,647

$16,345

$14,196

$13,759

$10,019

$3,626

$2,869

$2,459

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,231

$1,056

$3,407

$863

$0

$0

$0

$568

$550

$401

$145

$489

$420



