Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$122,490	\$43,231
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$26,403	\$1,056
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$22,231	\$3,407
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$21,586	\$863
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$19,164	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$17,647	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$16,345	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$14,196	\$568
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$13,759	\$550
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$10,019	\$401
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$3,626	\$145
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$2,869	\$489
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$2,459	\$420